Rozpis zapast pro roénik 2023/2024 IV. B tiida PODZIMNi CAST

3.kolo 6.kolo

Zapas: Datum: Den: Cas: Zapas: Datum: Den: Cas:
ZITOVLICE : NETREBICE C 19.8.2023 Sobota 17:00 ZITOVLICE : KOSIK 9.9.2023 Sobota 17:00
Rozdalovice B : Vestec 19.8.2023 Sobota 17:00 Mcely : Kfinec B 9.9.2023 Sobota 17:00
Kosik : Hruby Jesenik B 19.8.2023 Sobota 17:00 Hruby Jesenik B : Rozdalovice B 9.9.2023 Sobota 17:00
Seletice : Zahornice 19.8.2023 Sobota 17:00 Seletice : Budiméfice B 9.9.2023 Sobota 17:00
Budiméfice B : Mcely 20.8.2023 Nedéle 17:00 Zahornice : Vestec 9.9.2023 Sobota 17:00
Kfinec B : Kfeckov B 20.8.2023 Nedéle 17:00 Vrbice : KrfeCkov B 10.9.2023 Nedéle 17:00
Opolany B : Vrbice 20.8.2023 Nedéle 17:00 Netfebice c : Opolany B 10.9.2023 Nedéle 17:00
4. kolo 7.kolo

Zapas: Datum: Den: Cas: Zapas: Datum: Den: Cas:
SELETICE : ZITOVLICE 26.8.2023 Sobota 17:00 BUDIMERICE B : ZITOVLICE 17.9.2023 Nedéle 17:00
Hruby Jesenik B : Budiméfice B 26.8.2023 Sobota 14:00 Kreckov B : Mcely 17.9.2023 Nedéle 17:00
Mcely : Opolany B 26.8.2023 Sobota 17:00 Vestec : Vrbice 17.9.2023 Nedéle 17:00
Zahornice : KfeCkov B 26.8.2023 Sobota 17:00 Kfinec B : Hruby Jesenik B 17.9.2023 Nedéle 17:00
Netfebice C : KoSik 26.8.2023 Sobota 17:00 Opolany B : Seletice 17.9.2023 Nedéle 17:00
Vestec : Kfinec B 27.8.2023 Nedéle 17:00 Kosik : Zahornice 16.9.2023 Sobota 17:00
Vrbice : Rozdalovice B 27.8.2023 Nedéle 17:00 Rozdalovice B : Netfebice C 16.9.2023 Sobota 17:00
5.kolo 8.kolo

Zapas: Datum: Den: Cas: Zapas: Datum: Den: Cas:
ZITOVLICE : ZAHORNICE 2.9.2023 Sobota 17:00 ZITOVLICE : OPOLANY B 23.9.2023 Sobota 16:30
Kosik : Seletice 2.9.2023 Sobota 17:00 Zahornice : Vrbice 23.9.2023 Sobota 16:30
Kreckov B : Vestec 2.9.2023 Sobota 17:00 Kosik : Budiméfice B 23.9.2023 Sobota 16:30
Rozdalovice B : Mcely 2.9.2023 Sobota 17:00 Seletice : Rozdalovice B 23.9.2023 Sobota 16:30
Budiméfice B : Netfebice C 3.9.2023 Nedéle 17:00 Mcely : Vestec 23.9.2023 Sobota 16:30
Kfinec B : Vrbice 3.9.2023 Nedéle 17:00 Hruby Jesenik B : KfeCkov B 24.9.2023 Nedéle 16:30

Opolany B : Hruby Jesenik B 3.9.2023 Nedéle 17:00 Netiebice C : Kfinec B 24.9.2023 Nedéle 16:30



9.kolo
Zapas:

ROZDALOVICE B : ZITOVLICE

Budiméfice B : Zahornice
Kreckov B : Netfebice C
Vrbice : Mcely

Vestec : Hruby Jesenik B
Kfinec B : Seletice
Opolany B : Kosik

10.kolo

Zapas:

ZITOVLICE : KRINEC B
Netfebice C : Vestec
Zahornice : Mcely

Kosik : Rozdalovice B
Seletice : KieCkov B
Budiméfice B : Opolany B
Hruby Jesenik B : Vrbice

11.kolo

Zapas:

KRECKOV B : ZITOVLICE
Rozdalovice B : Budiméfice B
Mcely : Hruby Jesenik B
Kfinec B : Kosik

Vestec : Seletice

Vrbice : Netfebice C

Opolany B : Zahornice

Datum:

30.9.2023
1.10.2023
1.10.2023
1.10.2023
1.10.2023
1.10.2023
1.10.2023

Datum:

7.10.2023
7.10.2023
7.10.2023
7.10.2023
7.10.2023
8.10.2023
8.10.2023

Datum:

14.10.2023
14.10.2023
14.10.2023
14.10.2023
15.10.2023
15.10.2023
15.10.2023

Den:

Sobota
Nedéle
Nedéle
Nedéle
Nedéle
Nedéle
Nedéle

Den:

Sobota
Sobota
Sobota
Sobota
Sobota
Nedéle
Nedéle

Den:

Sobota
Sobota
Sobota
Sobota
Nedéle
Nedéle
Nedéle

Cas:

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

Cas:

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

Cas:

15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30

12.kolo

Zapas:

ZITOVLICE : VESTEC
Netiebice C : Mcely

Kosik : KfeCkov B

Seletice : Vrbice

Zahornice : Hruby Jesenik B
Budiméfice B : Kfinec B
Opolany B : Rozdalovice B

13.kolo

Zapas:

VRBICE : ZITOVLICE

Kfinec B : Opolany B

Vestec : KoSik

KreCkov B : Budiméfice B
Mcely : Seletice

Hruby Jesenik B : Netiebice C
Rozdalovice B : Zahornice

1.kolo

Zapas:

ZITOVLICE : MCELY
Kosik : Vrbice
Rozdalovice B : Kfinec B
Seletice : Hruby Jesenik B
Budiméfice B : Vestec
Netrebice C : Zahornice
Opolany B : Kfeckov B

2.kolo
Zapas:

HRUBY JESENIK B : ZITOVLICE

Datum:

21.10.2023
21.10.2023
21.10.2023
21.10.2023
21.10.2023
22.10.2023
22.10.2023

Datum:

29.10.2023
29.10.2023
29.10.2023
29.10.2023
28.10.2023
28.10.2023
28.10.2023

Datum:

4.11.2023
4.11.2023
4.11.2023
4.11.2023
5.11.2023
5.11.2023
5.11.2023

Datum:
11.11.2023

Den:

Sobota
Sobota
Sobota
Sobota
Sobota
Nedéle
Nedéle

Den:

Sobota
Sobota
Sobota
Sobota
Nedéle
Nedéle
Nedéle

Den:

Sobota
Sobota
Sobota
Sobota
Nedéle
Nedéle
Nedéle

Den:
Sobota

Cas:

15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30

Cas:

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

Cas:

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Cas:
14:00



